

4ITEM NO.104(MM)

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7272/2013

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

URMILA BUILDER P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) *Mr. Tushar Mehta,ASG (mentioned by)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the appellants, list
the matter after two weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Asha Soni)

Court Master

*(Appearance slip not given)